
Northside Golf Program

NISD MARSHALL G REG PREVIEW @ REPUBLIC

25.26 JAN 2019
1 632 S.A. JOHNSON

323 309

JORDAN WRAY 148 77 71

KIERSTEN BRYANT 151 76 75

STEVIE ALBRIGHT 159 82 77

CHRISTINA TRUJILLO 174 88 86

KALYN OTTEN 194 101 93

2 635 S.A. CHURCHILL
311 324

SAM GARZA 141 69 72

DYLAN BELDON 154 76 78

OLIVIA ANDERSON 168 84 84

NANI PATACSIL 174 82 92

ISA PATACSIL 178 88 90

3 698 S.A. BRANDEIS
348 350

EMMA MCMYLER 142 72 70

ISABELLA JOHNSON 168 85 83

GAIA ESPARZA 187 96 91

ELIANA ARSHAD 201 95 106

MIA CASTELLANOS 231 122 109

4 711 S.A. CLARK
349 362

NATALY MORALES 168 85 83

KATHRYN CASTRO 169 85 84

SYDNEY WILKE 182 86 96

ADRIANA ACOSTA 204 93 111

KAYLEE BAKER 210 111 99

5 737 LOS FRESNOS GOLD
371 366

BRIANNA MUNOZ 180 86 94

NATALI BARRERA 181 90 91

GABRIANA GARRIDO 183 94 89

KASANDRA GARCIA 193 101 92

JOSSIE GARCIA 202 106 96
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6 765 LAREDO UNITED

384 381

LEEZANDRA ALEMAN 180 87 93

ALEX ROMERO 188 95 93

ELYSSA ESPARZA 190 99 91

MARIANE PORTILLO 207 103 104

MARTTINE PORTILLO 216 108 108

7 810 S.A. MADISON
400 410

BIANCA JIMENEZ 195 100 95

LAWREN DAVIS 202 104 98

MADISON WIEBUSH 204 99 105

CATHERINE HORNER 212 97 115

SARAH MOORE 226 114 112

8 815 LOS FRESNOS MAROON
417 398

ALEXANDRA MONTES 181 95 86

ALLISON MCGINNIS 186 92 94

KATELYN BARRERA 223 113 110

JIANNA GRANADO 226 118 108

JAZLYNN GRANADO 237 117 120

9 834 SCHERTZ CLEMENS
408 426

KARINA DURAN 149 76 73

ALYSSA GILMORE 207 98 109

MCKENNA MARTIN 227 115 112

KARA SERNA 251 119 132

10 842 S.A. WARREN
414 428

MIA LEDEZMA 191 97 94

RACQUEL ZAMORA 208 101 107

AMANDA SALAZAR 214 101 113

KYNDALL YBARRA 229 115 114

KRISTEN MARTINEZ N/S 126 N/S
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11 851 LAREDO ALEXANDER

436 415

CATHERINE FLORES 178 90 88

SARA SALIDO 205 109 96

DANIELLA MORALES 231 117 114

MADISON ESCOTO 237 120 117

JULIETTE MENDOSA 247 126 121

12 925 S.A. HARLAN
461 464

KAILYNN WELLS 192 94 98

KYLA ISTRE 237 115 122

EMILY CALKINS 246 126 120

MADISON RAMIREZ 250 126 124

13 936 SAN FELIPE DEL RIO
486 450

LEANNA GALINDO 216 106 110

ALEJANDRA TORRES 234 131 103

MIA ARREDONDO 242 122 120

LORENA TORRES 245 128 117

REBECCA CHAVEZ 258 130 128

14 N/S S.A. MARSHALL
503 N/S

JOANNA MARTINEZ 243 119 124

NATALIE SALAZAR 246 118 128

GIANNA VILLALON N/S 132 N/S

GRACE WALKER N/S 134 N/S
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1 141 SAM GARZA S.A. CHURCHILL 69 72

2 142 EMMA MCMYLER S.A. BRANDEIS 72 70

3 148 JORDAN WRAY S.A. JOHNSON 77 71

4 149 KARINA DURAN SCHERTZ CLEMENS 76 73

5 151 KIERSTEN BRYANT S.A. JOHNSON 76 75

6 154 DYLAN BELDON S.A. CHURCHILL 76 78

7 159 STEVIE ALBRIGHT S.A. JOHNSON 82 77

8 167 VANESSA CAMPOS LOS FRESNOS M 84 83

T9 168 ISABELLA JOHNSON S.A. BRANDEIS 85 83

T9 168 NATALY MORALES S.A. CLARK 85 83

T9 168 OLIVIA ANDERSON S.A. CHURCHILL 84 84

12 169 KATHRYN CASTRO S.A. CLARK 85 84

T13 174 NANI PATACSIL S.A. CHURCHILL 82 92

T13 174 CHRISTINA TRUJILLO S.A. JOHNSON 88 86

T15 178 ISA PATACSIL S.A. CHURCHILL 88 90

T15 178 CATHERINE FLORES LAREDO ALEXANDER 90 88

T17 180 BRIANNA MUNOZ LOS FRESNOS GOLD 86 94

T17 180 LEEZANDRA ALEMAN LAREDO UNITED 87 93

T19 181 NATALI BARRERA LOS FRESNOS GOLD 90 91

T19 181 ALEXANDRA MONTES LOS FRESNOS MAROON 95 86

21 182 SYDNEY WILKE S.A. CLARK 86 96

22 183 GABRIANA GARRIDO LOS FRESNOS GOLD 94 89

23 186 ALLISON MCGINNIS LOS FRESNOS MAROON 92 94

24 187 GAIA ESPARZA S.A. BRANDEIS 96 91

25 188 ALEX ROMERO LAREDO UNITED 95 93

26 190 ELYSSA ESPARZA LAREDO UNITED 99 91

27 191 MIA LEDEZMA S.A. WARREN 97 94

28 192 KAILYNN WELLS S.A. HARLAN 94 98

29 193 KASANDRA GARCIA LOS FRESNOS GOLD 101 92

30 194 KALYN OTTEN S.A. JOHNSON 101 93

31 195 BIANCA JIMENEZ S.A. MADISON 100 95

32 201 ELIANA ARSHAD S.A. BRANDEIS 95 106

T33 202 HEATHER ESTRADA S.A. BRANDEIS M 103 99

T33 202 LAWREN DAVIS S.A. MADISON 104 98

T33 202 JOSSIE GARCIA LOS FRESNOS GOLD 106 96

T36 204 ADRIANA ACOSTA S.A. CLARK 93 111

T36 204 MADISON WIEBUSH S.A. MADISON 99 105

38 205 SARA SALIDO LAREDO ALEXANDER 109 96

39 206 LEXI PUGH S.A. BRENNAN M 96 110

T40 207 ALYSSA GILMORE SCHERTZ CLEMENS 98 109

T40 207 MARIANE PORTILLO LAREDO UNITED 103 104

42 208 RACQUEL ZAMORA S.A. WARREN 101 107
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T43 210 SAM DE LA ROSA S.A. BRENNAN M 108 102

T43 210 KAYLEE BAKER S.A. CLARK 111 99

T43 210 LAUREN GONZALEZ S.A. TAFT M 101 109

46 211 AMBER O'MARAH S.A. TAFT M 105 106

T47 212 TANIA GONZALEZ LAREDO UNITED M 107 105

T47 212 CATHERINE HORNER S.A. MADISON 97 115

49 214 AMANDA SALAZAR S.A. WARREN 101 113

T50 216 LEANNA GALINDO SAN FELIPE DEL RIO 106 110

T50 216 MARTTINE PORTILLO LAREDO UNITED 108 108

52 223 KATELYN BARRERA LOS FRESNOS MAROON 113 110

53 224 ANN GONZALEZ S.A. BRENNAN M 112 112

T54 226 JIANNA GRANADO LOS FRESNOS MAROON 118 108

T54 226 SARAH MOORE S.A. MADISON 114 112

T54 226 MIA MORENO S.A. TAFT M 119 107

T54 226 KYLEIGH HUNSUCKER S.A. BRANDEIS M 113 113

58 227 MCKENNA MARTIN SCHERTZ CLEMENS 115 112

59 229 KYNDALL YBARRA S.A. WARREN 115 114

T60 231 MIA CASTELLANOS S.A. BRANDEIS 122 109

T60 231 DANIELLA MORALES LAREDO ALEXANDER 117 114

62 232 NASTASIA MANCINI S.A. BRANDEIS M 119 113

63 234 ALEJANDRA TORRES SAN FELIPE DEL RIO 131 103

T64 237 JAZLYNN GRANADO LOS FRESNOS MAROON 117 120

T64 237 KYLA ISTRE S.A. HARLAN 115 122

T64 237 MADISON ESCOTO LAREDO ALEXANDER 120 117

67 242 MIA ARREDONDO SAN FELIPE DEL RIO 122 120

68 243 JOANNA MARTINEZ S.A. MARSHALL 119 124

69 245 LORENA TORRES SAN FELIPE DEL RIO 128 117

T70 246 NATALIE SALAZAR S.A. MARSHALL 118 128

T70 246 EMILY CALKINS S.A. HARLAN 126 120

72 247 JULIETTE MENDOSA LAREDO ALEXANDER 126 121

73 250 MADISON RAMIREZ S.A. HARLAN 126 124

74 251 KARA SERNA SCHERTZ CLEMENS 119 132

75 255 MIA GRACE PAREDES SAN FELIPE DEL RIO M 133 122

76 258 REBECCA CHAVEZ SAN FELIPE DEL RIO 130 128

77 N/S KRISTEN MARTINEZ S.A. WARREN 126 N/S

78 N/S GIANNA VILLALON S.A. MARSHALL 132 N/S

79 N/S GRACE WALKER S.A. MARSHALL 134 N/S


